
Aarhus Open 2018

Aarhus, 10-02-2018

Aldersklasse

Junior
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

67kg
Stevnesekretærskjema
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Didrik Silverin  Kungsbacka BK
TF 8:0

42
1:33

03 SO
 1  4  8 3.II

2 Pedro Caldas Team Portugal
0:52

01 SO
3:44

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Lucas Oudy Team France SO
TF 8:0

41
TF 9:0

42
 2  8 17 2.I

Pool B

1 Shamil Alaev Team Israel
TF 8:0

42
2:36

03 SO
 1  4  8 4.II

2 Markus Tjärnby Team Skåne
1:36

01 SO
2:23

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Hocine Benserradj Team France SO
TF 9:0

41
TF 8:0

42
 2  8 17 1.I

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Pedro Caldas - Lucas Oudy

1-SO Didrik Silverin (Står over)

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III
2-3 Markus Tjärnby - Hocine Benserradj

1-SO Shamil Alaev (Står over)

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 1 Didrik Silverin  Kungsbacka BK 3 3.PS 4:0

Pool B 1 Shamil Alaev Team Israel 0 4.06:00

Pool A 3 Lucas Oudy Team France 1 2.06:00

Pool B 3 Hocine Benserradj Team France 3 1.PS 4:6

Navn Klubb PoengsystemPlass
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